1543 - Push Switch
Features
Contact type: contact spring
Variety of lever lengths
Additional models and versions available
Characteristics
Switch Travel.....................0.6 to 0.8 mm
Actuating Force ....................0.8 to 2.4 N

Fax: +1-951 781-5700
How to Order
1543 - 300 - 113
Model Type
• 1543
Terminal & Lever Style
• 300
• 650
Other versions available upon request.
Lever Length
113 = 11.3 mm
130 = 13.0 mm
135 = 13.5 mm
149 = 14.9 mm
185 = 18.5 mm
200 = 20.0 mm
Other lengths available upon request.
Other versions available upon request.
056-3451003-3451
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
REV. 06/08
9.1
(.358)
9.8 +0/-0.1
(.386 +0/-.004)
9.8 +0/-0.1
(.386 +0/-.004)
5.0
(.197)
2.0
(.079)
4.1 +0/-0.04
(.161 +0/-.002)
0.5
(.020)
1.1 +0/-0.1
(.043 +0/-.004)
7.5
(.295)
L ± 0.2
(L ± .008)
7.3 +0/-0.1
(.287 +0/-.004)
3.0 +0/-0.2
(.118 +0/-.008)
1543-305:
4.2 +0/-0.2
(.165 +0/-.008)
1543-300/301/302:
9.8 +0/-0.1
(.386 +0/-.004)
9.8 +0/-0.1
(.386 +0/-.004)
5.0
(.197)
7.8
(.307)
7.8
(.307)
0.5
(.020)
1.0
(.039)
1.6
(.063)
DIA.
L ± 0.2
(L ± .008)
7.3 +0/-0.1